
NLB Volleyball League Men 2022/2023 - 
Qualificationround 22/23 Men's, Club 2.Male

Match no. 304120 Day: 7 29 Oct 2022
18.00.00

City: Geneve Country: CH
Hall:

VBC Servette Star-Onex La Mobilière FullyA B

Rotation 
Starting line up

Substitutions N.of the player
Score

Service 
Rounds

1° 5°
2° 6°
3° 7°
4° 8°

S 
E 
T 
   
   
 1

VBC Servette Star-Onex RA Start: 18.15 La Mobilière Fully SB End: 18.37
I II III IV V VI Points I II III IV V VI Points
5 14 15 20 17 9 1

2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

21
22
23
24
25

4 12 2 8 1 7 1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

21
22

'' T ''
12:14
24:22

17
19:22

9
20:22
20:23

11
20:22
20:23

'' T ''
18:21
20:24

X 1 2 3 4 7 0 1 2 4 5 6
9 10 11 12 16 18 7 9 10 14 16 18

21 22 24 25 19 20 22

Rotation 
Starting line up

Substitutions N.of the player
Score

Service 
Rounds

1° 5°
2° 6°
3° 7°
4° 8°

S 
E 
T 
   
   
 2

La Mobilière Fully RB Start: 18.40 VBC Servette Star-Onex SA End: 19.03
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VBC Servette Star-Onex RA Start: 19.06 La Mobilière Fully SB End: 19.29
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Start: End: 
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SANCTIONS Improper Request
TEAM A TEAM B

W P E D A/B Set Score

VBC Servette Star-OnexA La Mobilière Fully B
N. Name of the player N. Name of the player
5 DUBOIS DAMIAN LFP
8 SCHNEIDER DAVID LFP
9 VUICHARD ROMAIN LFP

11 KAESER NICOLAS LFP
12 MéTRAL CéLIAN LFP
14 RUFFIEUX ANTHONY LFP
15 KURIK JOOSEP LFP
16 VAN LEEMPUT THIBAULT LFP
17 CHABOT LUDOVIC LFP
20 INFANTE PABLO LFP

1 PERRINE HAREL NOT
2 DUFILS ALBAIN LFP
4 PAVLOVIC NESTA LFP
7 NDAKI MBOULET JEAN NOT
8 PETIT NTSO MARTIN NOT
9 SCHNIDRIG FLORIAN LFP

11 HUERKAMP CAMIL LFP
12 CARDOSO PECCINI NOT
14 THURRE COLIN LFP
17 BALDY NICOLAS LFP

LIBERO
L 10 SCHIFFER BASILE LFP L 6 ANçAY ADRIEN LFP

OFFICIAL MEMBERS ADMITTED ON THE BENCH
C Kurik Kristjan C Nijs Nicolas

SIGNATURES
Team Captain: *** Team Captain: ***

Coach: Coach:

Comments:

Printed by eScoresheet Release 2021.11.01

The game delayed due to the ealier game. New Start: 18:15

RESULTS
Team A Team B

T S V P Set      Time P V S T
2 0 1 25 1 '22 22 0 5 2
2 2 1 25 2 '23 20 0 5 2
2 2 1 27 3 '23 25 0 5 0
6 4 3 77 '68 67 0 15 4

Start End Duration

18.15 19.29 01.14
WINNER: VBC SERVETTE STAR- 3 - 0

APPROVAL
Referees Name Country Signature

1° Maciej Ciemiega
2° Melika Kämpf

Scorer Milenkovic Emilia
Assistant  
Challenge  

  - 1 Judges 2 -  
  - 3 Line 4 -  

A 
Team Captain

B


